REV
18 + 1 = 19 TOTAL SHEETS
GENERAL NOTES
INDEX OF SHEETS
SHEET NO. DESCRIPTION
STANDARDS
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

REVISED -
REVISED -
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CODE NO ITEM UNIT
0005
TOTAL 807. FED
QUANTITIES1007. STATE
45200100 JOINT OR CRACK ROUTING C PC CONCRETE FOOT 6486 6486
PAVEMENT AND SHOULDER>
45200300 JOINT OR CRACK FILLING POUND 20383 20383
60252800 CATCH BASINS TO BE RECONSTRUCTED EACH 5 5
60300105 FRAMES AND GRATES TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 18 18
60300305 FRAMES AND LIDS TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 12 12
60404950 FRAMES AND GRATES, TYPE 24 EACH 18 18
60406530 FRAMES AND LIDS, CLOSED LID C CITY OF EACH 12 12
CHICAGO>
67000400 ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A CAL MO 12 12
67100100 MOBILIZATION L SUM 1 1
70102625 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON, L SUM 1 1
STANDARD 701606
70102632 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT 1 ON, L SUM 1 I
STANDARD 701602
STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
* =
!:::,=
';;ftl SEC TION
348 I 2O2O-O93-I
SPECIALTY ITEMS
NON-PARTICIPATING
WORK C 100% STATE>
COUNTY
COOK
IJHil\�I
s��� T
I t8 I 3
CONTRACT NO.  62L71
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
PEARCES
Urbane
PEARCES
Urbane
PEARCES
Rectangle
PEARCES
REV-SEP
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CODE NO ITEM
70102635 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION,
STANDARD 701701
70102640 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION,
STANDARD 701801
78009000 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING -
LETTERS AND SYMBOLS
78009004 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING -
LINE 4"
78009006 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING -
LINE 6"
78009008 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING -
LINE 8"
78009012 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING -
LINE 12"
78009024 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING -
LINE 24"
78100100 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER
X4400501 COMB I NAT ION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL AND
UNIT
L SUM
L SUM
SO FT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
EACH
FOOT
REPLACEMENT LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO 10 FEET
FILE NAME = USER NAME = mesadoj DESIGNED -
p,v:\\planroom.dotl/llnolSl}Ol:PWIOOT\DocumentsVlXJT a /ces\Dlstrlct l\Pro]ects\Dl4922fJ\CADData\Deslgn\Dl4922fr -N -
PLOT SCALE = /OOfXXXJ '/ Fn. CHECKED -
PLOT DATE = 8/1412020 DA TE -
0005
TOTAL
QUANTITIES 100% STATE
1 1
1 1

-
-
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CODE NO ITEM
20004562 COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER
REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT
20030850 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING
STATE OF ILLINOIS
UNIT
FOOT
SO FT
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
484
51. 4
0005
100% STATE
484
5 I. 4
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
* =
!:::,=
';;ftl SEC TION
348 I 2O2O-O93-I
SPECIALTY ITEMS
NON-PARTICIPATING
WORK C 100% STATE>
COUNTY
COOK
IJHil\�I
s��� T
I t8 I 4
CONTRACT NO.   62L71
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
PEARCES
Urbane
PEARCES
Urbane
PEARCES
REV-SEP
~
12' 12' 12' 12'
EXIST. SLOPE EXIST. SLOPE
 VARIES
3
12'12'
~
12'12'VARIES
LANE
 EXIST. SLOPE EXIST. SLOPE
LEGEND
2 1 2
WITH CONCRETE MEDIAN
PROP. LONGITUDINAL JOINT FILLING PROP. LONGITUDINAL JOINT FILLING
  TYPICAL SECTION
3     EXISTING CONCRETE MEDIAN
2     EXISTING CURB AND GUTTER
       CONCRETE PAVEMENT - 9 3/4"
1     EXISTING PORTLAND CEMENT
2
1
MEDIAN
WITH PAINTED MEDIAN
PROP. LONGITUDINAL JOINT FILLING PROP. LONGITUDINAL JOINT FILLING
  TYPICAL SECTION
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
348 COOK 18 5
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
2019-093-I
CONTRACT NO. 62L71
SCALE:
mesadojUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ' / in.
PLOT DATE = 8/14/2020 DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
F.A.P.
SHEET    OF    SHEETS STA.          TO STA.
-
-